
Title Name  Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Erick Fife Library 7192 Efife@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Gloria Villaloboz Library 7190 Gvillaloboz@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Iona Williams Gross Lab 7325 Iwilliams@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Kevin Thompson IT 7453 Kthompson@parker.edu

Title Name  Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Erick Fife Library 7192 Efife@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Gloria Villaloboz Library 7190 Gvillaloboz@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Iona Williams Gross Lab 7325 Iwilliams@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Kevin Thompson Gross Lab 7346 Kthompson@parker.edu

Title Name  Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Raquel Godinez Admissions 7005 Rgodinez@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Ginger Bonton Admissions 7016 Gbonton@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Patricia Reyes Bookstore 7072 Preyes@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Jasmine Ragland Bookstore 7076 Jragland@parker.edu

Title Name  Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Regina Mathews Student Affairs 7152 Rmathews@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Jacquelyn Elbel Student Affairs 7155 Jelbel@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Jim David Marketing 7818 Jdavid@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Johnathan Fu Marketing 7809 Jfue@parker.edu

Title Name  Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Tommy Walker Information Tech 7458 Twalker@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Caleb Mauldin Information Tech 7471 Cmauldin@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Taylor Randle Information Tech 7455 Trandle@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Lee Heward Information Tech 7017 Lheward@ parker.edu

Title Name  Department Ext: Email

BUILDING EMERGENCY MANAGERS

NORTH BUILDING, FIRST FLOOR - - - 2530 Walnut Hill Lane

SOUTH BUILDING, FIRST FLOOR - - - 2540 Walnut Hill Lane

NORTH BUILDING, SECOND FLOOR - - - 2530 Walnut Hill Lane

SOUTH BUILDING, SECOND FLOOR - - - 2540 Walnut Hill Lane

EAST BUILDING, SECOND FLOOR - - - 2550 Walnut Hill Lane, Dallas  75229

EAST BUILDING, FIRST FLOOR - - - 2550 Walnut Hill Lane, Dallas  75229
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Building Manager (BEM) Shyrolon Wilson Academics 7234 Swilson@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Celia Maguire Academics 7305 Cmaguire@parker.edu

Building Manager BEM Paula Robinson Acdemics 7229 Probinson@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Bob Wilborn Acdemics 7355 Bwilborn@parker.edu

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Steve Weller Activity Center 7159 Sweller@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM None Activity Center 7157

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Steve Paul Audio Video 7468 Steve.Paul@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Scott Kay Audio Video 7815 Skay@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Security Security 7911

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Tom Hubbard Purchasing 7756 Thubbard@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Lorraine Phinney Continuing Ed 7378 Lphinney@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM William Smith Continuing Ed 7813 Wsmith@parker.edu

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Scott Christensen Purchasing 7754 Schstnsn@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Sarah Burseen Purchasing 7101 Sburseen@parker.edu

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Agnes Biro Clinic Radiology 7589 Abiro@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Carri Miles Clinic Radiology 7736 Cmiles@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Randall Gipson Sonagraphy 7446 Rgipson@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM William Tayamen Sonagraphy 7433 Wtayamen@parker.edu

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Lydia Obregon Dallas Clinic 7517 Lobregon@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Andrea Vaquera Dallas Clinic 7539 Avaquera@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Kristena Snawder Dallas Clinic 7502 Ksnawder@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Amanda Alverado Dallas Clinic 7539 Aalverado@parker.edu

SECURITY / AV BUILDING - - - 2619 Electronic Lane #100

PURCHASING / CE BUILDING - - - 2619 Electronic Lane #200

DALLAS CLINIC - - - 2600 Electronic Lane

WAREHOUSE - - - 2625 Electronic Lane

HEALTH SCIENCES BUILDING - - - 2618 Electronic Lane

ACTIVITY CENTER - - - 2611 Electronic Lane
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Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Laura Randolph Massage 7737 Lrandolph@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Greg May Massage 7731 Gmay@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Johnny Solis Massage 7733 Jsolis@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Richard Salazar Massage 7735 Rsalazar@parker.edu

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Cherri Louis External Programs 7503 Clouis@parker.edu

Building Manager (BEM) Paula Shaff External Programs 7574 Pshaff@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM Greg Page External Programs 7424 Gpage@parker.edu

Title Name Department Ext: Email

Building Manager (BEM) Carolyn Holmes Irving Clinics 7604 Cholmes@parker.edu

Alternate/Assistant ABEM John Marth Irving Clinics 7544 Jmarth@parker.edu

IRVING CLINIC - - - 111 S. Delaware, Irving

MASSAGE SCHOOL - - - 2560 Electronic Lane

RESEARCH - - - 2550 Electronic Lane
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